
 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2024 CALENDAR (PARENT COPY) 

VERSION 1.0 

Fri, 1st Nov SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

Sat, 2nd Nov Office Closed/ No team training  

Sun, 3rd Nov  

Mon, 4th Nov IBT ARABIC A EXAM Years 5-10 @ Main Hall 

Tue, 5th Nov ZERO PERIOD: WELL-BEING SESSIONS WITH ALL CLASSES 

Wed, 6th Nov WELLBEING WEDNESDAY 

Thu, 7th Nov  

Fri, 8th Nov GRADUATION CEREMONY 5:00 pm onwards 

Sat, 9th Nov Office closed / No team training 

Sun, 10th Nov  

Mon, 11th Nov SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

Tue, 12th Nov KOMODO WELL BEING SURVEY–YEARS 7, 8 & 9 in the Zero Lesson. 

Lion’s International Peace Poster Contest 

Wed, 13th Nov WINNING CLASS PICNICS FOR SIMPLY BOTTLES: YEAR 10D, YEAR 8A  

and YEAR 4D of last year.  

Thu, 14th NOV DHA Mandatory Eye Test (Years 1,2,5, 8 & 11) 

Fri, 15th Nov DHA Mandatory Eye Test (Years 1,2,5, 8 & 11) 

Coloured Clothes Day 

Sat, 16th Nov Office Open 

YLP 8:00 to 10:00 am 

TUFF RETREAT  



Sun, 17th Nov. TUFF RETREAT 

Mon, 18th Nov IBT ARABIC B YEAR 5 –Bring a fully charged device 

SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL (After school hours) 

YEAR 1 MMR VACCINATION 

Tue, 19th Nov IBT ARABIC B YEAR 7 & 9 –Bring a fully charged device 

SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL (After school hours) 

YEAR 1 MMR VACCINATION 

Wed, 20th Nov WELLBEING WEDNESDAY 

SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL (After school hours) 

YEAR 1 MMR VACCINATION 

Thu, 21st Nov SAINTZ SPORTS FESTIVAL (After school hours) 

YEAR 1 MMR VACCINATION 

DC BOOK FAIR 

Fri, 22nd Nov DC BOOK FAIR 

Coloured Clothes Day 

Sat, 23rd Nov FIRST REPORT DAY-PARENT-TEACHER MEETING 

7:30 – 11: 30 am (Staff leave at 12:15 pm) 

DC BOOK FAIR 

Sun, 24th Nov   

Mon, 25th Nov YEAR 2, 3 and 4 Vaccinations 

Tue ,26th Nov YEAR 2, 3 and 4 Vaccinations 

Wed, 27th Nov YEAR 2, 3 and 4 Vaccinations 

Thu, 28th Nov YEAR 2, 3 and 4 Vaccinations 

Fri, 29th Nov NATIONAL DAY ASSEMBLY AND EVENTS 

COLOURED CLOTHES DAY-UAE FLAG COLOURS 

Sat, 30th Nov OFFICE CLOSED 

 


